
1 吉  田  理  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 4 8.21 2.81 5.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 -1 0 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 0 1 1 0

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.04 0.460 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.01 0.590 -1 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.04 0.96-1 -1 0 0 0

2.90 2.81

Composition 1.20 1.350.75 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.551.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.601.25 1.50 2.00 1.75 1.50

5.40

2 齊  藤  愛  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 9 8.05 3.13 4.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -2 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 -2 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.38-2 -2 1 0 0

4 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.08 0.92-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.12 0.88-3 -2 0 -1 0

3.40 3.13

Composition 1.20 1.250.50 1.00 1.75 1.75 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.501.00 1.25 2.00 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.350.50 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.25

4.92

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / D級女子（初級）
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3 髙  橋      桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪経済大学 7 7.01 2.21 4.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 -1 0 0 0

2 1T+1T< < 0.72 -0.10 0.62-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.38-1 -2 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.920 -3 0 -1 0

2.42 2.21

Composition 1.20 1.200.75 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.351.00 1.00 1.75 1.75 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.451.00 1.25 1.75 1.75 1.50

4.80

4 中  原  梨  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 6.06 1.08 4.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.280 -3 0 0 0

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 S+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-2 -4 -1 -2 -1

1.30 1.08

Composition 1.20 1.000.50 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.050.50 1.00 1.50 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 2.105.00 1.00 1.75 1.50 1.25

4.98

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / D級女子（初級）

第55回全大阪フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　大阪府高等学校スケート競技会（フィギュアの部）
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5 一  岡  沙  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 6 5.95 1.51 4.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.28-2 -2 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.37-2 -2 0 0 0

3 1S<<*+1T<< * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.14 0.86-2 -3 0 -1 -1

1.70 1.51

Composition 1.20 1.251.00 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.301.00 1.00 1.75 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.150.75 1.00 1.50 1.25 1.25

4.44

6 堀  田  真以子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 5.24 0.80 4.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.15 0.25-3 -3 -5 -5 -3

2 1F< < 0.40 -0.11 0.29-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.14 0.26-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

4 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.20 0.80

Composition 1.20 1.755.00 0.75 1.00 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 0.900.75 1.00 1.00 0.75 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.051.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.25

4.44

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / D級女子（初級）

第55回全大阪フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　大阪府高等学校スケート競技会（フィギュアの部）
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7 白  﨑  由貴子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 1 4.92 1.56 3.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.380 -3 0 0 0

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.28-2 -2 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.900 -2 -1 -2 0

1.70 1.56

Composition 1.20 0.950.75 0.75 1.25 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 0.950.50 0.75 1.25 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.900.75 0.75 1.25 1.00 0.75

3.36

8 森  口  美  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 10 4.63 1.51 3.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-3 -5 -4 -5 -3

2 1F< < 0.40 -0.10 0.30-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1T 0.40 -0.05 0.35-2 -2 -1 -1 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.38 0.62-4 -4 -5 -4 -2

2.20 1.51

Composition 1.20 0.900.75 1.00 0.75 0.75 1.25

Presentation 1.20 0.900.75 0.75 0.75 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 0.800.50 0.75 0.75 1.00 1.00

3.12

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / D級女子（初級）

第55回全大阪フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　大阪府高等学校スケート競技会（フィギュアの部）

2023年2月11日（祝・土）～2023年2月12日（日）丸善インテック大阪プールスケート場
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9 髙  田  あゆみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 8 4.57 2.11 2.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.06 0.34-2 -3 0 -1 -1

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1S<+1T < 0.72 -0.13 0.59-4 -4 -3 -3 -2

4 1W 0.30 -0.04 0.26-3 -2 0 0 -1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.92-2 -2 0 0 0

2.42 2.11

Composition 1.20 0.650.50 0.50 1.00 0.50 0.75

Presentation 1.20 0.850.75 0.75 1.00 0.75 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.550.50 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.50

2.46

10 三  浦  淑  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 2 4.25 1.49 2.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 T 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1T<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.280 -3 0 0 0

4 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.11 0.29-3 -3 0 -4 -4

5 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.920 -4 0 0 0

1.70 1.49

Composition 1.20 0.700.50 0.50 1.25 0.75 0.50

Presentation 1.20 0.800.50 0.50 1.25 1.00 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.800.75 0.50 1.50 0.75 0.50

2.76

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / D級女子（初級）

第55回全大阪フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　大阪府高等学校スケート競技会（フィギュアの部）
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